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Inflatable Furniture
Technical specificationTECHNICAL SHEET     INFLATABLE & CUSTOMIZED FURNITURE

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

SIZES

Height 

Width

Length

CUBRICK
CHAIR

MAKI
TABLE

BRICK
SOFA

CLASSIC
SET

Weight

33 cm

91 cm

91 cm

78 cm

86 cm

76 cm

78 cm 

76 cm

152 cm

78 cm

170 cm

330 cm

2,1 kg 2,5 kg 3 kg 10,1 kg

INFLATION 
TIME

1 min 3 min 5 min 12 min

How many 
people on
the furniture ?

3 - 4
(without plate)

1 2 4 - 7
(without plate)

PACKAGING 
SIZES

Height 

Width

Length

44 cm

9 cm

33 cm

50 cm

13 cm

44 cm

56 cm 

13 cm

56 cm

56 cm

48 cm

56 cm

INFLATABLE FURNITURE 
SET INCLUDES:
1 x 

1 x

1 x

2 x

1 x 

1 x

Brick sofa

Maki table

Maki table plate - clear

Cubrick chair

Electric Pump

Transport bag

TPU PLASTIC

Resistant to abrasions

Completely odourless 

100% recyclable

For outdoor useage

Fully Waterproof

ADDITIONAL
ITEMS

POLYESTER
TEXTILE COVER 

Weather Resistant 

Completely odourless 

Full customisable

Indoor or Outdoor use

Machine washable at 30o

Carry Bag

Electric Pump

Additional plate

LED Lamp

Washable with a sponge

(Using Electric Pump)


